
 

List of participants of innovation pedagogy workshop at Turku University of Applied Sciences 

(updated: 2017-09-08) 

 

 
Organization 

Name of the 
participant 

Passport no. Email Mobilephone No Arrival day 
Departure 

day 

Armenia 

1 
National University of Architecture and 
Construction of Armenia (NUACA) 

Ms Hermine 
Samvelyan 

AN0619044 hermine.samvelyan@gmail.com 
 

September 11 September 20 

2 
National University of Architecture and 
Construction of Armenia (NUACA) 

Mr Andranik 
Akarmazyan 

AP0553808 andoaka@gmail.com +374 91669088 September 11 September 20 

3 
National University of Architecture and 
Construction of Armenia (NUACA) 

Ms Lianna Aghajanyan AR0269465 lianna_a@mail.ru 
 

September 11 September 20 

4 
National Polytechnic University of 
Armenia (NPUA) 

Serob Muradyan AN0693922 serobm@gmail.com +374 98301169 September 11 September 20 

5 
National Polytechnic University of 
Armenia (NPUA) 

Arusyak Abrahamyan BA2498594 airis-lea@yandex.com +374 93560455 September 11 September 20 

6 
National Polytechnic University of 
Armenia (NPUA) 

Andranik Arakelyan AP0495512 Asa.araqelyan@mail.ru +374 91478176 September 11 September 20 

Georgia  (visa is not needed) 

7 Georgian Technical University (GTU) Lia Rukhadze 08AI06401 l.rukhadze@gtu.ge +995 591 51 75 79 September 11 September 20 

8 Georgian Technical University (GTU) Nino Zhizhilashvili 10BA58124 n_jijilashvili@gtu.ge +995 555 22 02 08 September 11 September 20 

9 Georgian Technical University (GTU) Boris Gitolendia 10CC12090 boris.gitolendia@gtu.ge +995 593 91 82 11 September 11 September 20 

10 
Batumi Shota Rustaveli State 
University 

Merab Khalvashi 09AK545556 m.khalvashi@bsu.edu.ge (+995)577179755 September 11 September 20 

11 
Batumi Shota Rustaveli State 
University 

Gaioz Partskhaladze 10AA73208 gizopartskh@gmail.com (+995) 577 59 59 43 September 11 September 20 

12 
Batumi Shota Rustaveli State 
University 

Khatuna Khabadze 16AA56986 khatuna_80@hotmail.com (+995) 577 59 59 43 September 11 September 20 
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Belarus 

13 Belarusian State University (BSU_BY) Mr Dzianis Marmysh KH2138776 marmyshdenis@mail.ru +375 29 8786916 September 11 September 20 

14 Belarusian State University (BSU_BY) Ms Liudmila Shemet AB2651349 shemetla@yandex.by +375 33 3130494 September 11 September 20 

15 
Brest State Technical University 
(BrSTU) 

Ms Olha Tarasiuk ES676579 olha.tarasiuk@rambler.ru +375 29 8008129 September 11 September 20 

16 
Brest State Technical University 
(BrSTU) 

Mr Valery Kasyanik AB2536738 val.tut@gmail.com +375 29 5274239 September 11 September 20 

Kazakhstan 

 

17 
Almaty University of Power 
Engineering and Telecommunication 
(AUPET) 

 

Ms Madina Aliyarova 
 

N07043708 
 

madin_al@mail. ru 
 

+ 7 777 704 5575 
 

September 10 
 

September 20 

 

18 
Almaty University of Power 
Engineering and Telecommunication 
(AUPET) 

 

Ms Aliya Yelemanova 
 

N09307801 
 

a_liya83@mail.ru 
  

September 11 
 

September 20 

 

19 
Almaty University of Power 
Engineering and Telecommunication 
(AUPET) 

 

Mr. Gani Balbayev 
 

N10677558 
 

gani_b@mail.ru 
  

September 11 
 

September 20 

20 Taraz State University (TarSU) 
Ms Kalmakhanova 
Marzhan 

 marjanseitovna@mail.ru +77076216142 September 11 September 20 

21 Taraz State University (TarSU) 
Ms Abzalbekkyzy 
Aigerim 

 abzalbekkyzy@mail.ru +77477125960 September 11 September 20 

22 Taraz State University (TarSU) Ms Baybekova  baubekova-s@mail.ru +77779260741 September 11 September 20 
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